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  School Calendar 2024-2025  

 
Staff Training Days 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Friday 29th November 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 31st March 2025 

Friday 6th June 2025 
 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 5th May 2025 
Monday 21st April 2025 

 

 

 
Please note: 

School cannot authorise any holiday during term time. If you do take a holiday it will 
be unauthorised and you may be issued with a penalty notice and fine up to £120.00 

per parent, per child. 
 

 
Please do not take holidays during term time 

Autumn Term 

School Opens School Closes 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Friday 18th October 2024 

Monday 28th October 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

Spring Term 

School Opens School Closes 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

Summer Term 

School Opens School Closes 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


